Agenda

10:00 am

10:05

10:20

10:30

10:40

10:50

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

11:55

ASSOCIATION of
FISH & WILDLIFE
AGENCIES

FEDERAL AID COORDINATORS WORKING GROUP
Chair: Matthew Warriner (AR)
Vice-Chair: Marianne Cox (AZ)

September 25, 2024
10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Call to Order/Review Agenda/ Introductions
Matthew Warriner, Arkansas Game and Fish Commission

Federal Aid Coordination Survey
Mark Whitney, FACWG Support

Federal Aid Coordination Capacity Assessment
Marianne Cox, Arizona Game and Fish Department

Subaward Management Best Management Practices
Amy Silvano, Alabama Department of Conservation and Natural Resources

Office of Conservation Investment Update
Kathy Hollar and Scott Knight, U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service

Build America, Buy America Update
Scott Knight

Environmental Compliance Efficiencies
Kathy Hollar

Leave Guidance and BMPs
Marianne Cox and Scott Knight

Partner with a Payer
Tom Decker, U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service

Future Meetings
New Business
Review of Action Items

Wrap Up/Adjourn

The Voice of Fish & Wildlife Agencies -1-



	FEDERAL AID COORDINATORS WORKING GROUP
	September 25, 2024                                                                10:00 AM – 12:00 PM

