

## FEDERAL AID COORDINATORS WORKING GROUP

**Chair:** Matthew Warriner (AR) **Vice-Chair:** Marianne Cox (AZ)

September 25, 2024 10:00 AM – 12:00 PM

## **Agenda**

10:00	am Call to Order/Review Agenda/ Introductions  Matthew Warriner, Arkansas Game and Fish Commission
10:05	<b>Federal Aid Coordination Survey</b> Mark Whitney, FACWG Support
10:20	Federal Aid Coordination Capacity Assessment  Marianne Cox, Arizona Game and Fish Department
10:30	Subaward Management Best Management Practices Amy Silvano, Alabama Department of Conservation and Natural Resources
10:40	Office of Conservation Investment Update Kathy Hollar and Scott Knight, U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
10:50	Build America, Buy America Update Scott Knight
11:00	Environmental Compliance Efficiencies Kathy Hollar
11:15	Leave Guidance and BMPs  Marianne Cox and Scott Knight
11:30	Partner with a Payer Tom Decker, U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
11:45	Future Meetings New Business Review of Action Items
11:55	Wrap Up/Adjourn